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Blue 08:30

Qualifying started at 8:32:51

Thy 1.248 km
6/7/2014.08:30

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(616) Andreas lindgaard
1 8:34:17.707
2 1:16.823 +5.788 8:35:34.530
3 1:15248 +4.213 8:36:49.778
4 1:13579 +2.544 8:38:03.357
5 1:13.225 +2.190 8:39:16.582
6 1:13.052 +2.017 8:40:29.634
7 1:11.855 +0.820 8:41:41.489
8 1:11.035 8:42:52.524
9 1:11.283 +0.248 8:44:03.807
(75) KasperKarlsen
1 8:37:11.818
2 123914 +10.668 8:38:35.732
3 1:17.602 +4.356 8:39:53.334
4 1:15.653 +2.407 8:41:08.987
5 1:15.418 +2.172 8:42:24.405
6 1:13.904 +0.658 8:43:38.309
7 1:13.246 8:44:51.555
(5) Kasper Keelk
1 8:34:21.763
2 6:50.294 8:41:12.057
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Hansi #48 Orbits

Race Director - Jan "The Man"
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